
1st Run 2nd 
Run 3rd Run 4th Run 5th Run 6th Run 7th Run 8th Run 9th Run 10th 

Run
11th 
Run

5:30A 6:30A 8:00A 10:00A 11:00A 12:30P 1:30P 3:00P 4:30P 6:00P 7:30P
Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart

1 Hagatna Pool Parking Lot 6:30 8:00 9:30 11:00 1:30 3:00 4:30 6:00 7:30
2 Hava Java 6:36 8:06 9:36 11:06 1:36 3:06 4:36 6:06 7:36
3 Julale (Green Bus Stop) 6:38 8:08 9:38 11:08 1:38 3:08 4:38 6:08 7:38
4 GCIC Building (Rear) 6:40 8:10 9:40 11:10 1:40 3:10 4:40 6:10 7:40
5 Bell Tower 6:43 8:13 9:43 11:13 1:43 3:13 4:43 6:13 7:43
6 Adelupe Complex 6:46 8:16 9:46 11:16 1:46 3:16 4:46 6:16 7:46
7 Veterans Affairs 6:51 8:21 9:51 11:21 1:51 3:21 4:51 6:21 7:51
8 Parks & Recreation (Agana Heights) 6:53 8:23 9:53 11:23 1:53 3:23 4:53 6:23 7:53
9 Agana Heights Mayor (Corner of Mayor 

Gymnasium) 6:57 8:27 9:57 11:27 1:57 3:27 4:57 6:27 7:57
10 Sinajana Church 7:02 8:33 10:02 11:33 2:02 3:33 5:02 6:33 8:02
11 Mobile Gas Station (Sinajana) 7:05 8:36 10:05 11:36 2:05 3:36 5:05 6:36 8:05
12 Hagatna Pool Parking Lot 5:30 3:39
13 Sunshine Plaza 5:38 7:08 8:39 10:08 11:39 2:08 3:39 5:08 6:39 8:08

14 Island Fresh Supermarket,                   
Chalan Pago 5:41 7:11 8:43 10:11 11:43 2:11 3:43 5:11 6:43 8:11

15 Chalan Pago Church 5:43 7:13 8:45 10:13 11:45 2:13 3:45 5:13 6:45 8:13
16 Song Market, Chalan Pago 5:47 7:17 8:49 10:17 11:49 2:17 3:49 5:17 6:49 8:17
17 Mangilao Payless 5:49 7:19 8:51 10:19 11:51 2:19 3:51 5:19 6:51 8:19

18 UOG English Building Parking Lot, 
Mangilao 5:53 7:23 8:55 10:23 11:55 2:23 3:55 5:23 6:55 8:23

19 UOG Fieldhouse, Mangilao 5:55 7:25 8:57 10:25 11:57 2:25 3:57 5:25 6:57 8:25

20 GW Football Field (stop sign) 
Mangilao 5:57 7:27 8:59 10:27 11:59 2:27 3:59 5:27 6:59 8:27

21 Guam Community College, 
Mangilao 5:59 7:29 9:01 10:29 12:01 2:29 4:01 5:29 7:01 8:29

22 Os 7 Mart, Mangilao 6:00 7:30 9:03 10:31 12:03 2:31 4:03 5:31 7:03 8:31
23 Mangilao Church 6:03 7:33 9:06 10:33 12:06 2:33 4:06 5:33 7:06 8:33

24 Rt. 10 (after DHL sponsored 
school bus stop) 6:06 7:36 9:09 10:36 12:09 2:36 4:09 5:36 7:09 8:36

25 Field before Wendy's, Barrigada 6:08 7:38 9:11 10:38 12:11 2:38 4:11 5:38 7:11 8:38

26 Mongmong/Toto/Maite 
Mayor's Office 6:17 7:47 9:18 10:47 12:18 2:47 4:18 5:47 7:18 8:47

27 Oasis Apartments Entrance, Toto 6:20 7:50 9:21 10:50 12:21 2:50 4:21 5:50 7:21 8:50

28 Gov Guam Retirement Building, 
Maite 6:24 7:54 9:25 10:54 12:25 2:54 4:25 5:54 7:25 8:54

29 Hagatna Pool Parking Lot 6:30 8:00 9:30 11:00 12:30 3:00 4:30 6:00 7:30 9:00

**  For all inquiries , please contact GRTA's main office at 475-4686/475-4603/300-7262.**

**  Note:  This schedule replaces all previous published Bus Schedule. This schedule is good only for Liberation Day 21Jul19. **

Transit Stops

Sh
ift

 C
ha

ng
e

REDLINE (LIBERATION Day)
Hagåtna - Mangilao - Barrigada - Toto - Hagatna

**  All private businesses and/or entities mentioned on this schedule are for landmark purposes and are not actual bus stops.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

**  All posted stops are roadside pickups.**

**  Days of Operations: Monday-Saturday. No Service provided on Sundays and Holidays. **


	RED

